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[KKZ] aSc Plan Lekcji

ASSO TM
6/V1. Grupa

ASSO TM
6/V1. Grupa

MiELSK KŻ
207/I2. Grupa

MiELSK KŻ
207/I2. Grupa

NUTK TM
6/V2. Grupa

NUTK TM
6/V2. Grupa

PT @
DU

e-learning

PT @
DU

e-learning

PT @
DU

e-learning

PT @
DU

e-learning

MUAP AM
12/III2. Grupa

MUAP AM
12/III2. Grupa

MUAP PJ
2/I1. Grupa

MUAP PJ
2/I1. Grupa

UiOUAP AM
12/III1. Grupa

UiOUAP AM
12/III1. Grupa

UiOUAP PJ
2/I2. Grupa

UiOUAP PJ
2/I2. Grupa

INF.02-S

ELM.01-S

INF.07-S

INF.02-N

INF.07-N

ELM.01-N

PGF.05-N

Sobota Niedziela

1
8:00
8:45

1
8:00
8:45

2
8:45
9:30

2
8:45
9:30

3
9:35

10:20

3
9:35

10:20

4
10:25
11:10

4
10:25
11:10

5
11:10
11:55

5
11:10
11:55

6
12:05
12:50

6
12:05
12:50

7
12:50
13:35

7
12:50
13:35

8
13:40
14:25

8
13:40
14:25

9
14:30
15:15

9
14:30
15:15

10
15:15
16:00

10
15:15
16:00


